
Planned Held Planned Held

1 Bishnupur 17 17 2190 2138

2 Chandel 10 10 1116 1107

3 Churachandpur 9 9 1923 1915

4 Imphal East 30 30 3934 3934

5 Imphal West 32 32 4701 4700

6 Senapati 21 21 1953 1897

7 Tamenglong 13 13 1075 1068

8 Thoubal 23 23 2950 2880

9 Ukhrul 12 12 898 895

10 Tengnoupal 8 8 1364 1364

11 Kangpokpi 10 10 1220 1186

12 Kamjong 8 5 437 419

13 Jiribam 10 10 820 809

14 Pherzawl 10 4 606 527

15 Noney 12 12 916 886

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_29-11-2021_07.30 pm)

District
S. 

No.

Today's Sessions

(29th November, 

2021)

Cumulative Sessions

(16th January to 

29th November, 

2021)

15 Noney 12 12 916 886

16 Kakching 13 10 1343 1245

238 226 27446 26970Total
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1st Dose 2nd Dose

1st 
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2nd 

Dose

1st 
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2nd 

Dose

1st 

Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Total 

Doses

1 Bishnupur 0 0 0 3 80 374 24 146 20 79 124 602 726 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Chandel 0 0 0 7 16 108 8 34 2 20 26 169 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Churachandpur 0 11 0 42 39 284 11 75 5 36 55 448 503 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Imphal East 0 1 0 18 172 561 40 164 18 71 230 815 1045 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Imphal West 0 11 0 16 209 697 63 168 37 99 309 991 1300 0 0 0 0 11 6 4 2 1 1 16 9 25

6 Senapati 0 1 0 2 131 134 32 27 20 13 183 177 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Tamenglong 0 0 0 3 21 61 10 23 0 8 31 95 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thoubal 0 2 0 8 111 898 28 251 27 121 166 1280 1446 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Ukhrul 0 0 0 1 121 65 46 8 44 5 211 79 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 19 123 3 48 1 15 23 186 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Kangpokpi 0 1 0 1 126 123 21 35 33 23 180 183 363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 27 15 12 3 9 2 48 20 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 16 81 2 23 2 21 20 125 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Pherzawl 0 3 0 0 27 91 2 26 2 13 31 133 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Noney 0 0 0 0 91 107 45 37 27 18 163 162 325 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Kakching 0 0 0 2 39 180 8 41 6 28 53 251 304 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 30 0 103 1245 3902 355 1109 253 572 1853 5716 7569 0 0 0 0 11 6 4 2 1 1 16 9 25Total

Covishield

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 29th November, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 29 Nov 07:30 PM)

District
S. 

No. Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 29th November, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 29 Nov 07:30 PM)

Sputnik V

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

0 30 0 103 1245 3902 355 1109 253 572 1853 5716 7569 0 0 0 0 11 6 4 2 1 1 16 9 25

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Total 

Doses 

Administe

red

1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Total 

Doses 

Administe

red

1 Bishnupur 0 0 0 3 80 374 24 146 20 79 124 602 726 2563 2254 4618 4473 72069 40394 30945 21410 20653 15123 130848 83654 214502

2 Chandel 0 0 0 7 16 108 8 34 2 20 26 169 195 1149 999 4001 3881 14049 8494 4964 3508 2962 2251 27125 19133 46258

3 Churachandpur 0 11 0 42 39 284 11 75 5 36 55 448 503 3242 2658 10672 9540 59257 37238 20515 14804 12888 9614 106574 73854 180428

4 Imphal East 0 1 0 18 172 561 40 164 18 71 230 815 1045 9121 8177 18982 18100 129527 77751 63784 46912 35474 26987 256888 177927 434815

5 Imphal West 0 11 0 16 220 703 67 170 38 100 325 1000 1325 13422 11592 32720 27484 148725 97895 75669 59132 44870 35705 315406 231808 547214

6 Senapati 0 1 0 2 131 134 32 27 20 13 183 177 360 995 892 2840 2620 18636 12565 4962 3808 2848 2148 30281 22033 52314

7 Tamenglong 0 0 0 3 21 61 10 23 0 8 31 95 126 765 609 2281 1987 12151 7476 3848 2865 2309 1723 21354 14660 36014

8 Thoubal 0 2 0 8 111 898 28 251 27 121 166 1280 1446 3162 2559 8005 6942 79319 34112 33159 20859 19304 13342 142949 77814 220763

9 Ukhrul 0 0 0 1 121 65 46 8 44 5 211 79 290 1157 1164 3127 3365 13349 8225 4338 3124 3090 2232 25061 18110 43171

10 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 19 123 3 48 1 15 23 186 209 870 704 3095 2735 15365 7743 4932 3046 2496 1571 26758 15799 42557

11 Kangpokpi 0 1 0 1 126 123 21 35 33 23 180 183 363 1549 1221 2391 2163 25130 14480 8171 5295 4332 2813 41573 25972 67545

12 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 27 15 12 3 9 2 48 20 68 540 538 919 815 6552 3864 1933 1390 1410 936 11354 7543 18897

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 16 81 2 23 2 21 20 125 145 492 428 2126 1839 17024 12593 6078 5087 2715 2329 28435 22276 50711

14 Pherzawl 0 3 0 0 27 91 2 26 2 13 31 133 164 610 531 357 408 7087 6116 2830 2540 2103 1865 12987 11460 24447

15 Noney 0 0 0 0 91 107 45 37 27 18 163 162 325 674 560 2195 1786 10245 6364 2948 2335 1881 1497 17943 12542 30485

16 Kakching 0 0 0 2 39 180 8 41 6 28 53 251 304 984 761 3477 2887 46113 26111 21063 15143 13801 10422 85438 55324 140762

0 30 0 103 1256 3908 359 1111 254 573 1869 5725 7594 41295 35647 101806 91025 674598 401421 290139 211258 173136 130558 1280974 869909 2150883

Total

S. 

No.
District

Total

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

Total Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield & Sputnik V) for 29th November, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 29 Nov 07:30 PM)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield & Sputnik V) Vaccination

(From 16th January to 29th November, 2021)

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 29 Nov 07:30 PM)

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

0 30 0 103 1256 3908 359 1111 254 573 1869 5725 7594 41295 35647 101806 91025 674598 401421 290139 211258 173136 130558 1280974 869909 2150883

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 29th November, 2021_07.30 pm

Total


